
Personal Protective Equipment Company List 
Company Name KN-95 Surgical TULTEX: 

Cotton 
4-

PLY 
Mask 

3-
PLY 
Mask 

Cotton 3M 
1860 &            

3M 
8210 

Shield
s 

Point 
Of 

Contact 

1800WheelChair.com YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 1800wheelchair.com                          
1-800-320-7140 

KEL-LAC Uniforms  NO NO YES NO YES NO NO NO Chris A. Hancock                               
800-531-5529 ext.102   

cah@kellac.com 
FactoryFinder.com YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO Alex Schultze                                  

937-674-9416                     
alex.schultze@factoryfinder.co

m 
Blue Goose Uniforms  NO NO NO NO NO YES       

Washab
le 

NO NO Richard Crady                                        
800-543-3732                    

Richard@bluegooseuniforms.c
om 

Shenzhen Taifu 
Technology co. Ltd 

YES YES NO YES YES NO NO NO Cola Jiang                                                
86-0755-13651452926              

13925684406@163.com 
CALACT  YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO Jacklyn Montgomery                         

916-920-8018                    
jacklyn@calact.org 

Vehicle Maintenance 
Program Inc. 

YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO Lindi Brooks                                         
561-702-5920                     

lindi@vmpparts.com 
B2B NorthCape NO NO NO NO NO YES  

Washab
le 

NO NO Ken Ashley  
630-624-4017 

https://b2b.northcape.com/ 
Byd  YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO info.na@byd.com  

Put "PPE info" in the subject 
line 

Fresh Prints YES NO NO YES NO YES NO NO Josh Arbit  
201-421-6814  

josh@freshprints.com 



BizGifter YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO Dillon Vassallo 
617-545-5790 

dillonv@bizgifter.com 
Sonacare  YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO Alex Gonzalez 

704-953-8432 
alexgonzalez@SonaCareMedical.com 

 
Outdoor Research  

 
 

YES  YES NO NO NO NO NO YES TJ Laynor 
253-241-3384 

tjl@outdoorresearch.com  
 

Whom Home  NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES 310-881-8053 
https://whomhome.com/pages/

ppe-info 
 

Parkdale  NO YES NO NO YES YES  
Washab

le 

NO NO For inquiries and pricing 
facemasks@parkdalemills.com 

United Medical 
Network Inc 

YES YES NO NO YES NO NO NO Matthew L. Prager 
561-818-0622 

matt@unitedmedicalnetworki
nc.com 

System One Services YES YES NO NO YES NO NO NO Todd Sullivan 
(724) 691-4848 

todd.sullivan@systemoneservic
es.com 

Halo 
                   

NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO Kim Panebianco 
804-560-7000 x107 

kim@boostbranding.com 
 

Cubic NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES Cubic.com 
703-919-5493 

John.Roberti@cubic.com  



 
 
 
 
DISCLAIMER: This list of vendors is provided to align with CDC, local, and state governmental recommendations and requirements for reducing the risks to 
passengers and employees related to COVID-19 and is not provided as an endorsement of a particular product or vendor. 
 


